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MAMIVA 
Division of 

EHRENREICH PHOTO-OPTICAL INDUSTRIES, INC_ 
623 Stewart Ave., Ga rden City, New Yark 11533 

(5 16 ) 248-5200 

Western Division, GARY LEHMANN, INC. 
501 Folsom St., San Francisco, Cal. 94105 - Tel. (415) 362-7484 

Mid·Western Div. , EPOI OF ILLINOIS, INC. 
7000 North Ridgeway, Chicago, III. 60645 - Tel. (312) 338-3600 

EPOI OF MARYLAND - Box 429 
1111 Bonifant St., Silver Spring, Md. 20907 - Tel. 587·1114 

SUGGESTED 
PRO D. RETAIL 

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE 

Mamiya C Professional 

60020 Mamiya C22 / 220 Body Only 130.00 

Mamiya C22 j22o wj 80mm f2.8 Lens 219.50 

61020 Mamiya C33 / 220 Body On ly 195.50 

Mamiya C33 j 22o wj 80mm f2 .8 Lens ~8~ 

DEALER 
COST 

84.50 

142.68 

127.08 

185.25 

The Mamiya C221220, C331220 Body, as listed will 
accept standard 120 roll film only. The additi~n of 
the 220 back listed below, permits 220 roll film to 
be used and actuates the counting mechanism up 
to 21; exposures. 

61021 220 Back for C22 / 220, C33 / 220 
Camera Body 16.00 

Mamiya C Interchangeable Lenses and 
Lens Accessories 

55mm f4.5 Lens 

.60207 55mm f4.5 Lens Shutter Combination 

.60700 Viewfinder Parallax Screen for 
55·65mm Lens on C-33 

.60479 Leather Case fOI 55mm Lens 

Sportsfinder 

Lenshood for 55mm Lens 

65mm f3 .5 Lens 

60205 65mm f3.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 

60478 Leather Case for 65mm Lens 

60704 Sportsfinder, Optical for 65mm Lens 

60504 Lenshood , for 65mm Lens 

• 60700 Viewfinder Parallax Screen for 
55·65mm Lens on C33 

80mm f2 .8 Lens 

60201 80mm f2 .8 Lens·Shutter Combination 

60475 Leather Case , for 80 or 105mm Lenses 

60501 Lenshood, for 80 or 105mm Lenses 

60630 Clip·on Visual Distance Scale for Camera 
w/65mm and / or 80mm Lens 

105mm f3.5 Lens 

o 60202 105mm f3.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 

60475 Leather Case for 80 or 105mm Lenses 

60501 Lenshood for 80 or 105mm Lenses 

135mm f4 .5 Lens 

o 60203 135mm f4.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 

60476 Leather Case for 135mm Lens 

60502 Lenshood for 135mm Lens 

189.50 

2.00 

6.50 

153.00 

5.50 

3.95 

9.50 

2.00 

89.50 

5.50 

4.50 

19.50 

99.50 

5.50 

4.50 

119.50 

5.50 

9.50 

10.40 

123.18 

1.30 

4.23 

99.45 

3.58 

2.57 

6.18 

1.30 

58.18 

3.58 

2.93 

12.68 

64.68 

3.58 

2.93 

77.68 

3.58 

6.18 
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SUGG ESTED 
PROD. RETAIL DEALER 

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE COST 

Mamiya C Interchangeable Lenses and 
Lens Accessories (Cont.) 

180mm f4.5 Len. 

o 60206 180mm f4.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 169.50 110.18 
60477 Leather Case for 180mm Lens 5.50 3.58 
60503 Lenshood for 180mm Lens 9.50 6.18 

/'0, 250mm f6 .3 Lens 

·60208 250mm f6.3 Lens-Shutter Combination 249.50 162.18 

• 60480 Leather Case for 2S0mm Lens 8.50 5.53 

• 60505 Lenshood for 250mm Lens 1O.S0 6.83 

Cases for Mamiya C Professional 

60413 Case, Leather Eveready, w / Neckstrap, 
for C3 w ISS, 6S, 80, or 10Smm Lenses 16.S0 10.73 

60415 Case, Leather Eveready, wi Neckstrap, 
for C22 w/ SS, 65, 80, or 10Smm Lenses 16.50 10.73 

60416 Case, Leather Eveready, wi Neckstrap, 
for C33 w 155 , 65, 80! or 105mm Lenses 17.S0 11.38 

• 60406 Professional Gadget Bag for Mamiya C-33 
Camera & Accessories 59.50 38.68 

Accessories for Mamiya C Professional 

60641 Grip Holder, "L" Shaped 9.75 6.34 
t 60625 p rrof lex. for Mamiya \....}~45 ) . 22.39 ---.. .. ~ 

8:13 -60600 Paramender, Close-up Parallax Corrector 12.511 
62306 Rapid Wind Lever fo~ C22 9.95 6.47 
60663 Single Exposure Adapter Back, Improved, 

w/ 3 Film Holders 48.50 31.53 
60664 Extra Film Holders For Above ea. 10.50 ea. 6.83 
60726 Leather Neck Strap for All Cameras 2.95 1.92 
60800 Mamiya C Guide 1.95 1.17 

60701 Sportsfinder Mask for 105mm Lens, Repl. 3.95 2.57 
60702 Sportsfinder Mask for 135mm Lens, Repl. 3.95 2.57 
60703 Sportsfinder Mask for 180mm Lens, Repl. 3.95 2.57 

• 60714 Sportsfinder Mask for 250mm Lens, Repl. 3.95 2.57 

60724 Front Lens Cap for 80 & 105mm Lenses 2.25 1.46 
60725 Front Lens Cap for 135mm Lens 2.24 1.46 
60727 Front Lens Cap for 65, 180 & 250mm Lenses 2.25 1.46 

·60745 Rear Lens Cap for 80 & 105mm Lens. ea . . 60 ea. .39 
·60746 Rear Lens Cap for 65 & 180mm Lens ea .. 60 ea. .39 
·60747 Rear Lens Cap for 135mm Lens ea . . 60 ea. .39 

• NEW ITEM 
oSupplied with Sportsfinder. 

/'0, The 250mm f6.3 Lens requires manual shutler cocking on all model Mamiya Professional Cameras . 
t Price includes case. 



SUGGESTED 
PROD. RETAI L DEALER 

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE COST 

Accessories for Mamiya C Professional (Cont.) 
60729 Focusing Hood Replacement for C3 20.00 13.00 

60730 Focusing Hood Replacement for C22 20.00 13.00 

60731 Focusing Hood Replacement for C33 20.00 13.00 

Filters, Screw-in, 40 .5mm for 80 & 150mm Mamiya C l e nses; 

& 90mm, 100mm f3.5 & 150mm Pre ss Came ra l e nses 

60544 Yellow 5.45 3.54 

60545 Orange 5.45 3.54 

60546 Green 5.45 3.54 
60534 UV Haze 5.45 3.54 
60547 Red 5.45 3.54 

Filters, Screw-in, 46 mm fo r 55mm & 135mm Mamiya C l e nses 

60526 Yellow 7.25 4.71 

60527 Orange 7.25 4.71 

60528 Green 7.25 4.71 
60529 UV Haze 7.25 4.71 
60548 Red 7.25 4.71 

Filters, Screw -i n, 49mm fo r 65mm & 180mm & 250mm Mamiya C l enses 

60530 Yellow 7.50 4.88 
60531 Orange 7.50 4.88 
60532 Green 7.50 4.88 
60533 UV Haze 7.50 4.88 
60549 Red 7.50 4.88 

Mamiya Super Press 23G w/Graflok * Back 

• 60067 Super Press 23G Camera Body; w / Gra­
flok* Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing 
Hood, Grip Holder and Cable Release 
(Less Lens & Lenshood) 249.50 

• 60066 Super Press 23G Camera Outfit w /l OOmm 
f3.5 Lens and Lenshood, Graflok* Back, 
Focusing Panel and Focusing Hood, 
Grip Holder & Cable Release 349.50 

Mamiya Super Press 23M w/Mamiya Back 

.60061 Super Press 23M Camera Body; with 
Mamiya Back, Grip Holder & Cable 
Release. (Less lens, lenshood, focusing 

162.l8 , 

227.l8 

panel, focusing hood). 169.50 110.l8 

.60060 Super Press 23M Camera Outfit; 
w /lOOmm f3.5 lens and lenshood, 
Mamiya Back, focusing panel & focus-
ing hood, grip holder & cable release. 309.50 20l.l8 

• 60062 Super Press 23M Camera Outfit with 
Mamiya Back, 100mm f3.5 lens & lens­
hood, grip holder & cable release & 
Model A (6x9) Rapid roll film holder. 329.50 214.l8 

.60064 Same as above bt with Model B (6x71 
Rapid roll film holder. 329.50 214.l8 

• New Item * Reg.T.M. Graflex Inc . 

SUGGESTED 
PROD. 
No. 

RETAIL DEALER 
DESCRIPTION PRICE COST 

Mamiya Deluxe Press 23G w/Graflok * Back 
'Deluxe' cameras wil l accept either Mamiya or *Graflok Fi lm Holde rs, as 
specified, and are supplied with Ground Glass Focusing Panels and Focusing 
Hoods. All cameras have internally coupled Rangefinder req ui r ing no adjust· 
ment to accept any listed lens. 

60053 Deluxe Press 23G Camera Body; with 
Graf lok* Back, Focusing Panel & Focus­
ing Hood, Gri p Holder & Cable Re lease 
(l ess Lens & Lenshood) 229.50 149.l8 

60052 Deluxe Press 23G Camera Outfit; w / 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Graf lok* 
Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing Hood, 
Gri p Holder & Cable Release 339.50 220.68 

Mamiya Deluxe Press 23M w/Mamiya Back 
60050 Deluxe Press 23M Camera Body; with 

Mamiya Back, Focusing Panel & Focus-
ing Hood, Grip Hol der & Cable Re-
lease. (Less Lens & Lenshood) 189.50 

60051 Deluxe Press 23M Camera Outfit w / 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Mamiya 
Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing Hood, 
Grip Holder & Cable Rel ease 299.50 

123.18 

194.68 
Deluxe Press 23M Cameras w/ Mamiya Backs also accept Mamiya Rapid Roll 
Film Holders. 

Mamiya Standard Press 23 
'Standard' Cameras are not suppl ied with either Ground Glass Focusing Panels 
or Focusing Hoods. They are supplied with either of two sizes of Rol l Film 
Holders, and will not accept any Graflok Film Holder. The addition of the 
Mamiya Focusing Ground Glass Back and Focusing Hood (#60775) permits the 
use of Mamiya Film Plate Holders and Film Pack Adapter. 

·60070 Standard Press 23 Body, Model A (6x9) 
Rapid Roll Film Holder, Grip Holder & 
Cable Release (Less Lens and Lens-
hood) 179.50 116.68 

·60071 Same as above but with Model B (6x71 
Rapid Roll Film Holder 179.50 

• 60072 Standard Press 23 Camera Outfit, with 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Grip 
Holder & Cable Release & Model A 
(6x9) Rapid Roll Fiim Holder 269.50 

• 60073 Same as above but with Model B (6x71 
Rapid Roll Film Holder 269.50 

Mamiya Backs for Press 23 Cameras 
.60603 Rapid Roll Film Ho lder, Mode l A (6x9); 

uses 120 / 220 film & gives (8) 
2%x3W' exposures with 120 film, 
twice as many with 220 film 65.00 

.60604 Rapid Roll Film Holder, Mode l B (6x7l; 
uses 120/220 film & gives (0) 
2%x2%" exposures with 120 film, 
twice as many with 220 film. 65.00 

62306 Rapid Wind Lever for Standard 020 only) 
Roll Film Holders 9.95 

60775 Focusing Ground Glass Back & Focusing 

116.68 

175.l8 

175.l8 

42.25 

42.25 

6.47 

Hood, for Mamiya Back 40.00 26.00 
60610 Film Plate Holder, 6x9cm (Single) 8.50 5.53 
60611 Film Pack Adapter, 6x9cm (2%x3%") 15.95 10.37 

Above Film Holders will fit Press 23 Cameras with Mamiya Ground Glass Backs 
only. We do not furnish Graflok* Film Receptacles . (These can be obtained from 
Graflex, Inc.) 

.60614 Dark Slide, for Rapld Roll Film Holders; 
Replacement 1.50 .98 

60607 Dark Slide, for 120 Roll Film Holders; 
Replacement 1.50 .98 

60612 Dark Slide, for Fi lm Pack Adapter; 
Replacement 1.50 .98 

60613 Dark Slide, for Film Plate Holder; 
Rep lacement 1.50 .98 

60608 Film Mask, 6x6cm; for Standard 120 Roll 
Holders; Replacement 1.00 .65 

60609 Film Mask, 4.5x9cm; for Standard 120 Roll 
Holders; Replacement 1.00 .65 

• 



• 

SUGGESTED 
PROD. RETAIL DEALER 

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE COST 

Lenses for Mamiya Press 23 Cameras 
60100 65mm f6.3 Wide Angle Lens, 

w / Aux. Optical Finder 
60101 90mm f3.5 Normal lens, w/ Lenshood 
60103 100mm f2.8 Normal Lens wi Lenshood 

100mm f3.5 Normal Lens w/ Lenshood 
150mm f5.6 Tele Lens, w/ Lenshood 
250mm f5 Tele Lens w/ Lenshood Lenscap 

• 60105 
60102 

·60104 
& Case (will Fit Super Press Models 

174.50 
90 .00 

179.50 
100.00 
169.50 

Only) 369.50 
60740 Front Lens Cap for 90mm, 100mm f3.5 

or 150mm Lens; Replacement 
60741 Front Lens Cap for 65mm Press Lens; 

Replacement 
60742 Rear Lens Cap for all Press Lenses; 

Replacement 
• 60739 Lens Body Cap for All Press Cameras 

1.25 

1.25 

1.25 
2.00 

Accessories for Mamiya Press 23 Cameras 
60651 Flash Bracket, Model G; for Graflite 

Flash Fitting 
60652 Flash Bracket, Model H; for Heiland 'E' 

Fitting 
62300 Center Lite Bracket (Requires 60651) 
60450 Gadget Bag, Leather, for 23 Deluxe or 

Standard Press and Accessories 
60650 Extension Tube Set, for Close·ups 

with all Lenses 
60722 Tripod Adapter 
60705 Viewfinder, (6x9) Sport Type, Folding 

Frame, w 190 & 150mm Lens Fields, 
for Deluxe and Standard Cameras 

607i 3 Viewfinder, (6x7) Sport Type, Folding 
Frame, w 190 & 150mm Lens Fields , 
for Deluxe and Standard Cameras 

.60714 Viewfinder, (6x9) Sport Type, Folding 
Frame,w /l 00, 150 & 250mm Lens 
Fields for Super Press Cameras 

.60715 Viewfinder, (6x7) Sport Type , Folding 
Frame, w /l00, 150 & 250mm Lens 

62304 
62305 
62302 
60712 

·60644 

• New Item 

Fields for Super Press Cameras 
Correction Mask and Eyepiece 6x9cm 
Correction Mask and Eyepiece 6x7cm 
Parallax Clamp for Sports Finder 
Viewfinder, Optical, 65mm, Replacement 
Grip Holder (Improved) 
w /0 Cable Release 

7.95 

7.95 
12.50 

45.00 

30.00 
3.00 

28.00 

28.00 

28 .00 

28.00 
9.95 
9.95 
2.50 

16.95 

16.75 

113.43 
58.50 

116.68 
65.00 

110.18 

240.18 

.81 

.81 

.81 
1.30 

5.17 

5.17 
8.13 

29.25 

19.50 
1.95 

18.20 

18.20 

18.20 

18.20 
6.47 
6.47 
1.63 

11.02 

10.89 

SUGGESTED 
PROD. RETAIL DEALER 

No. DESCRIPTION PRICE COST 

Accessories-Mamiya Press 23 Cameras (Cont.) 
60647 Cable Release only, for 60644, 

Replacement 
60515 Lenshood for 90mm Lens, Replacement 
60516 Lenshood for 150mm Lens, Replacement 
62303 Lenshood Aperture Control Kit for 60515 

4.50 
6.50 
6.50 

22.50 

Replacement Field Masks For Viewfinder of 23 Deluxe and 

Standard Press Cameras 

60706 For 90mm Lens (4.5x6cm field) 
60707 For 90mm Lens (6x7cm field) 
60708 For 150mm Lens (6x7cm field) 
60709 For 90mm Lens (6x6cm field) 
60710 For 150mm Lens (6x6cm field) 
60711 For 150mm Lens (4.5x6cm field) 

Filters for Press 23 Lenses 
(Filters for 90mm, 100mm f3.5 & 150mm Lenses are 
I isted under Mamiya C Accessories.) 

Filters, Screw-in, 43mm for 65mm f6 .3 Lens 

60550 UV Haze 
60551 Yellow 
60552 Orange 
60553 Green 
60554 Red 

Mamiya 16 Camera Accessories 
62201 Enlahead Film Holder & Lens, adapts to 

Enlarger 
60900 Mamiya 16 Guide 
62231 Filter, Yellow 2, for Deluxe 16 
62232 Filter, Green 1, for Deluxe 16 
62235 Filter, 85B, for Deluxe 16 
62233 Filter, Red, for Deluxe 16 
62234 Filter Skylight for Deluxe 16 

Film for all Mamiya 16 Cameras 
62511 Kodachrome II 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
5.75 

18.95 
1.95 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

1.85 

2.93 
3.58 
3.58 

14.63 

.65 

.65 

.65 

.65 

.65 

.65 

3.74 
3.74 
3.74 
3.74 
3.74 

12.32 
1.17 
1.30 
1.30 
1.30 
1.30 
1.30 

1.11 

PRICE LIST NO. MA·304 

Prices shown here are for identification purposes only, and are not to be used in any manner which may be 
construed to represent that they are the usual and customary retail prices, unless they are, in fact, the usual 

selling prices in the trade area affected by your representation. 

Printed in U.S.A. 5·67/ 10 



• 
MAMIVA 

Division of 
EHRENREICH PHOTO·OPTICAL INDUSTRIES, INC . 

623 Stewart Ave., Garden City, New York 11533 
(516) 24B·5200 

Western Division : GARY LEHMANN, INC. 
501 Folsom St., San Francisco, Cal. 94105 - Tel. (415) 362-7484 

Mid-Western Div.: EPOI OF ILLINOIS, INC. 
7000 North Ridgeway, Chicago, III. 60645 - Tel. (312) 338-3600 

EPOI OF MARYLAND 
11939 Tech Road, Silver Spring, Md. 20904-Tel. (301) 622-0200 

PROD. 
No. DESCRIPTION 

Mamiya C Professional 
60020 Mamiya C22 / 220 Body Only 

Mamiya C22 /220 w/ SOmm f2.Slens 

61020 Mamiya C33 / 220 Body Only 

Mamiya C33 /220 w/ SOmm f2.Slens 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

130.00 

219.50 

195.50 

2S5.00 

The Mamiya C22 /220, C33/220 Body, as listed will 
accept standard 120 roll film only. The addition of 
the 220 back listed below, permits 220 roll film to 
be used and actuates the counting mechanism up 
to 24 exposures. 

61021 220 Back for C22 / 220, C33 / 220 
Camera Body 16.00 

Mamiya C Interchangeable Lenses and 
Lens Accessories 
55mm f4.5 Lens 

.60207 55mm f4.5 lens Shutter Combination 

.60700 Viewfinder Parallax Screen for 
55-65mm Lens on C-33 

• 60479 Leather Case for 55mm lens 

Sportsfinder 

Lenshood for 55mm lens 

65mm f3.5 Lens 

60205 65mm 13.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 

60478 Leather Case for 65mm lens 

60704 Sportsfinder, Optical for 65mm Lens 

60504 Lenshood, for 65mm Lens 

• 60700 Viewfinder Parallax Screen for 
55-65mm Lens on C33 

BOmm f2 .B Lens 

60201 SOmm f2.S Lens·Shutter Combination 

60475 Leather Case, for SO or 105mm Lenses 

60501 lens hood, for SO or 105mm lenses 

60630 Clip-on Visual Distance Scale for Camera 
w/ 65mm and / or SOmm Lens 

105mm f3 .5 Lens 

° 60202 105mm f3.5 lens-Shutter Combination 

60475 Leather Case for SO or 105mm Lenses 

60501 Lenshood for SO or 105mm lenses 

135mm f4.5 Lens 

o 60203 135mm f4.5 Lens-Shutter Combination 

60476 Leather Case for 135mm Lens 

60502 Lenshood for 135mm Lens 

189.50 

2.00 

6.50 

153.00 

5.50 

3.95 

9.50 

2.00 

89.50 

5.50 

4.50 

19.50 

99.50 

5.50 

4.50 

119.50 

5.50 

9.50 
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MAMIVA 

Suggested Retail Price List 

PROD. 
No. 

MARCH 30, 1967 

DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

Mamiya C Interchangeable Lenses and 
Lens Accessories (Cont.) 
lBOmm f4.5 len. 

o 60206 lS0mm f4.5 lens-Shutter Combination 

60477 leather Case for lS0mm lens 

60503 lenshood for lS0mm lens 

6. 250mm f6.3 lens 

·60208 250mm f6.3 lens-Shutter Combination 

• 60480 leather Case for 250mm lens 

• 60505 lenshood for 250mm lens 

Cases for Mamiya C Professional 

60413 Case, leather Eveready, w/ Neckstrap, 

169.50 

5.50 

9.50 

249.50 

S.50 

10.50 

for C3 w / 55, 65, SO, or 105mm lenses 16.50 

60415 Case , Leather Eveready, w/ Neckstrap, 
for C22 w/ 55, 65 , SO, or 105mm lenses 16.50 

60416 Case, leather Eveready, w / Neckstrap, 
for C33 w/ 55 , 65 , 80, or 105mm lenses 17.50 

• 60406 Professional Gadget Bag for Mamiya C-33 
Camera & Accessories 59.50 

Accessories for Mamiya C Professional 
60641 Grip Holder, "L" Shaped 9.75 

t60625 Porroflex, for Mamiya 34.45 
60600 Paramender, Close-up Parallax Corrector 12.50 
62306 Rapid Wind Lever for C22 9.95 
60663 Single Exposure Adapter Back, Improved, 

w/ 3 Film Holders 48.50 
60664 Extra Film Holders For Above ea. 10.50 
60726 leather Neck Strap for All Cameras 2.95 
60800 Mamiya C Guide 1.95 

60701 Sportsfinder Mask for 105mm lens, Rep!. 3.95 
60702 Sportsfinder Mask for 135mm Lens, Rep!. 3.95 
60703 Sportsfinder Mask for 180mm Lens, Rep!. 3.95 

• 60714 Sportsfinder Mask for 250mm Lens, Rep!. 3.95 

60724 Front Lens Cap for 80 & 105mm Lenses 2.25 
60725 Front Lens Cap for 135mm lens 2.24 
60727 Front lens Cap for 65, 180 & 250mm Lenses 2.25 

·60745 Rear lens Cap for 80 & 105mm lens. ea . . 60 
·60746 Rear Lens Cap for 65 & 180mm Lens ea .. 60 
·60747 Rear lens Cap for 135mm Lens ea .. 60 

• NEW ITEM 
°Suppfied with Sportsfinder. 

6. The 250mm f6.3 Lens requires manual shutter cocking on all model Mamiya Professional Camera s . 
t Price includes case . 



PROD. 
No. DESCR IPTION 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

Accessories for Mamiya C Professional {Cont.} 
60729 Focusing Hood Replacement for C3 20.00 

60730 Focusing Hood Replacement for C22 20.00 

60731 Focusing Hood Replacement for C33 20.00 

Filters, Screw-in, 40.5mm fo r 80 & 150 mm Mamiya C Le nses; 

& 90mm, 100mm f3.5 & 150mm Press Camera Le nses 

60544 Yellow 5.45 

60545 Orange 5.45 

60546 Green 5.45 

60534 UV Haze 5.45 

60547 Red 5.45 

Filters, Screw-in, 46mm for 55mm & 135mm Mamiya C Le nses 

60526 Yellow 7.25 

60527 Orange 7.25 

60528 Green 7.25 

60529 UV Haze 7.25 
60548 Red 7.25 

Filters, Screw-in, 49mm for 65mm & 180mm & 250mm Mamiya C Le nses 

60530 Yellow 7.50 

60531 Orange 7.50 

60532 Green 7.50 

60533 UV Haze 7.50 
60549 Red 7.50 

Mamiya Super Press 23G w/Graflok * Back 

• 60067 Super Press 23G Camera Body; w / Gra· 
flok* Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing 
Hood, Grip Holder and Cable Release 
(Less Lens & Lenshood) 249.50 

• 60066 Super Press 23G Camera Outfit w /1 OOmm 
f3.5 Lens and Lenshood , Graflok* Back, 
Focusing Panel and Focusi ng Hood, 
Grip Holder & Cable Release 349.50 

Mamiya Super Press 23M w/Ma miya Back 

.60061 Super Press 23M Camera Body; with 
Mamiya Back, Grip Holder & Cable 
Release. (Le ss lens, lenshood, focusing 
panel, focusing hood), 169.50 

.60060 Super Press 23M Camera Outfit; 
w/lOOmm f3.5 lens and lenshood, 
Mamiya Back, focusing panel & focus-
ing hood, gr ip holder & cable release. 309.50 

• 60062 Super Press 23M Camera Outfit with 
Mamiya Back, 100mm f3.5 lens & lens· 
hood, grip holder & cable release & 
Model A (6x9) Rapid roll film holder. 329.50 

.60064 Same as above bt with Model B (6x7) 
Rapid roll film holder. 329.50 

• New Item * Reg.T.M. Graflex Inc . 

PROD. 
No. DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

Mamiya Deluxe Press 23G w/Graflok * Back 
'Deluxe' cameras will accept either Mamiya Or *Graflok Film Ho lderS, as 
specified, and are supplied with Ground Glass Focusing Panels and Focusing 
Hoods. All cameras have internally coupled Rangefinder requiring no adjust · 
ment to accept any listed lens. 

60053 Deluxe Press 23G Camera Body; with 
Graflok* Back, Focusing Panel & Focus­
ing Hood, Grip Holder & Cable Release 
(less Lens & Lenshood) 229.50 

60052 Deluxe Press 23G Camera Outfit; w / 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Graflok* 
Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing Hood, 
Grip Holder & Cable Release 339.50 

Mamiya Deluxe Press 23M w/Mamiya Back 
60050 Deluxe Press 23M Camera Body; with 

Mamiya Back, Focusing Panel & Focus­
ing Hood, Grip Holder & Cable Re-
lease. (Less Lens & Lenshood) 189.50 

60051 Deluxe Press 23M Camera Outfit w / 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Mamiya 
Back, Focusing Panel & Focusing Hood, 
Grip Holder & Cable Release 299.50 

Delu xe Press 23M Cameras w/ Mamiya Backs also accept Mamiya Rapid Roll 
Film HolderS. 

Ma miya Standard Press 23 
'Standard' CamerJs are not suppli ed with either Ground Glass Focusing Panel s 
Or Focusing Hoods. They are supp l ied with either of two sizes of Roll Film 
Holders, and wi ll not accept any Graflok Film Holder. The addition of the 
Mamiya Focusing Ground Glass Back and Focusing Hood (#60775) permits the 
use of Mamiya Film Plate Holders and Film Pack Adapter. 

. 60070 Standard Press 23 Body, Model A (6x9) 
Rapid Roll Film Holder, Grip Holder & 
Cable Release (Less Lens and Lens· 
hood) 179.50 

• 60071 Same as above but with Model B (6x7) 
Rapid Roll Film Holder 179.50 

• 60072 Standard Press 23 Camera Outfit, with 
90mm f3.5 Lens & Lenshood, Grip 
Holder & Cable Release & Model A 
(6x9) Rapid Roll Fi im Holder 269.50 

· 60073 Same as above but with Model B (6x7) 
Rapid Roll Film Holder 269.50 

Mamiya Backs for Press 23 Cameras 
. 60603 Rapid Roll Film Holder, Model A (6x9); 

uses 120/220 film & gives (8) 
2%x3%" exposures with 120 film , 
twice as many with 220 film 65.00 

• 60604 Rapid Roll Film Holder, Model B (6x7); 
uses 120/ 220 film & gives nO) 
2%x2%" exposures with 120 film, 
twice as many with 220 film. 65.00 

62306 Rapid Wind Leve r for Standard n20 only) 
Roll Film Holders 9.95 

60775 Focusing Ground Glass Back & Focusing 
Hood, for Mamiya Back 40.00 

60610 Film Plate Holder, 6x9cm (Single) 8.50 
60611 Film Pack Adapter, 6x9cm (2%x3% ") 15.95 

Above Film Holde rs wil l fit Press 23 Cameras with Mamiya Ground Glass Backs 
only. We do not fUrnish Graflok* Film Receptacles. (These can be obtained from 
Graf lex, Inc.) 

·60614 Dark Slide, for Rapid Roll Film Holders; 
Replacement l.50 

60607 Dark Slide, for 120 Roll Film Holders; 
Replacement l.50 

60612 Dark Slide, for Film Pack Adapter; 
Replacement l.50 

60613 Dark Slide, for Film Plate Holder; 
Replacement l.50 

60608 Film Mask, 6x6cm; for Standard 120 Roll 
Holders; Replacement l.00 

60609 Film Mask, 4.Sx6cm; for Standard 120 Roll 
Holders; Replacement l.00 

• 

• 



PROD. 
No. DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

Lenses for Mamiya Press 23 Cameras 
60100 65mm f6.3 Wide Angle Lens, 

w / Aux. Optical Finder 174.50 
60101 90mm f3.5 Normal lens, w/ Lenshood 90.00 
60103 100mm f2.8 Normal Lens wi Lenshood 179.50 

·60105 100mm f3.5 Normal Lens w!Lenshood 100.00 
60102 150mm f5.6 Tele Lens, w I Lenshood 169.50 

• 60104 250mm f5 Tele Lens w I Lenshood Lenscap 
& Case (will Fit Super Press Models 
Only) 369.50 

60740 Front Lens Cap for 90mm, 100mm f3.5 
or 150mm Lens; Replacement 1.25 

60741 Front Lens Cap for 65mm Press Lens; 
Replacement 1.25 

60742 Rear Lens Cap for all Press Lenses; 
Replacement 1.25 

• 60739 Lens Body Cap for All Press Cameras 2.00 

Accessories for Mamiya Press 23 Cameras 
60651 Flash Bracket, Model G; for Graflite 

Flash Fitting 
60652 Flash Bracket, Model H; for Heiland 'E' 

Fitting 
62300 Center Lite Bracket (Requires 60651) 
60450 Gadget Bag, Leather, for 23 Oeluxe or 

Standard Press and Accessories 
60650 Extension Tube Set, for Close·ups 

7.95 

7.95 
12.50 

45.00 

with all Lenses 30.00 
60722 Tripod Adapter 3.00 
60705 Viewfinder, (6x9) Sport Type , Folding 

Frame, w 190 & 150mm Lens Fields, 
for Deluxe and Standard Cameras 28.00 

607i3 Viewfinder, (6x7) Sport Type, Folding 
Frame, w 190 & 150mm Lens Fields, 
for Deluxe and Standard Cameras 28 .00 

.60714 Viewfinder, (6x9) Sport Type, Folding 
Frame,w /lOO, 150 & 250mm Lens 
Fields for Super Press Cameras 28.00 

• 60715 Viewfinder, (6x7) Sport Type , Folding 
Frame, w /l OO, 150 & 250mm Lens 
Fields for Super Press Cameras 28.00 

62304 Correction Mask and Eyepiece 6x9cm 9.95 
62305 Correction Mask and Eyepiece 6x7cm 9.95 
62302 Parallax Clamp for Sports Finder 2.50 
60712 Viewfinder, Optical, 65mm, Replacement 16.95 

.60644 Grip Holder (Improved) 
w /0 Cable Release 16.75 

• New Item 

PRDD. 
No. DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
RETAil 
PRICE 

Accessories-Mamiya Press 23 Cameras (Cont.) 
60647 Cable Release only, for 60644, 

Replacement 4.50 
60515 Lenshood for 90mm Lens, Replacement 6.50 
60516 Lenshood for 150mm Lens, Replacement 6.50 
62303 Lenshood Aperture Control Kit for 60515 22.50 

Replacement Field Masks For Viewfinder of 23 Deluxe and 

Standard Press Cameras 

60706 For 90mm Lens (4.5x6cm field) 1.00 
60707 For 90mm Lens (6x7cm field) 1.00 
60708 For 150mm Lens (6x7cm field) 1.00 
60709 For 90mm Lens (6x6cm field) 1.00 
60710 For 150mm Lens (6x6cm field) 1.00 
60711 For 150mm Lens (4.5x6cm field) 1.00 

Filters for Press 23 Lenses 
(Filters for 90mm, loomm f3.5 & 150mm Lenses are 
listed under Mamiya C Accessories.) 

Filters, Screw-in, 43mm for 65mm f6 .3 Lens 

60550 UV Haze 
60551 Yellow 
60552 Orange 
60553 Green 
60554 Red 

Mamiya 16 Camera Accessories 
62201 Enlahead Film Holder & Lens, adapts to 

Enlarger 
60900 Mamiya 16 Guide 
62231 Filter, Yellow 2, for Deluxe 16 
62232 Filter, Green 1, for Deluxe 16 
62235 Filter, 858, for Deluxe 16 
62233 Filter, Red, for Deluxe 16 
62234 Filter Skylight for Deluxe 16 

Film for all Mamiya 16 Cameras 
62511 Kodachrome II 

5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
5.75 
5.75 

18.95 
1.95 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

1.85 

PRICE LIST NO. MA·304 

Prices shown here are for identification purposes only, and are not to be used in any manner which may be 
construed to represent that they are the usual and customary retail prices, unless they are, in fact, the usual 

selling prices in the trade area affected by your representation . 

Printed in U.S.A. 7/ 67/5 
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